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ELGIN WILDCAT VOLLEYBALL
2022-2023

Opponent | Place | Team | Time

8/5/22
8/9/22
8/12-13
8/16/22
8/18-20
8/23/22
8/26/22
8/30/22
9/2/22
9/6/22
9/9/22
9/10/22
9/13/22
9/16/22
9/20/22
9/23/22
9/27/22
9/30/22
10/4/22
10/7/22
10/11/22
10/14/22
10/18/22
10/21/22
10/25/22
11/3 - 11/5
11/7 - 11/8
1111 -11/12
11/16 - 11/19

Lockhart Scrimmage
Taylor High School
Wimberly Tournament
LBJ High School
Bastrop Tournament
Lockhart High School
Lake Belton High School
Bryan High School
Gateway College Preparatory High School
Open
*Eastview High School
GISD SubVarsity Tournament
*Connally High School
*Georgetown High School (Homecoming)
*Cedar Creek High School s
*Bastrop High School
*Pflugerville High School
*Hendrickson High School
*Eastview High School

*Connally High School (Middle School Night)

*Georgetown High School
*Cedar Creek High School
*Bastrop High School (Pink Out)
*Pflugerville High School
*Hendrickson High School (Seniors Night)
Area
Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Tournament

State Tournament

*District Game

Head Coach: Patricia Rivers-Taylor
Assistant Coaches: Jirah Rodriguez, Sara Aleman, Justine Lundy
Athletic Director: Jens Anderson

Girl’s Coordinator: Stephanie Ferguson
Sports Medicine: Justin Garza, Ysabel Cuellar
Principal: Ricardo Reyes

Superintendent: Dr. Jana Rueter

Lockhart HS
Elgin HS
Wimberly
Elgin HS

Bastrop HS
Elgin HS

Lake Belton HS
Elgin HS
Elgin HS

Elgin HS
Georgetown HS
Connally HS
Elgin HS
Elgin HS
Bastrop HS
Elgin HS
Hendrickson HS
Eastview HS
Elgin HS
Georgetown HS
Cedar Creek HS
Elgin HS
Pflugerville HS
Elgin HS
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\Y
FIUVIV
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FA/B/JVIV
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FIUVIV
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FA/B/JVIV
FA/B/JVIV
FIIVIV
FA/B/JVIV
FIUVIV
FIIVIV
FA/B/JVIV
FA/B/JVIV

9 & 10am
5:30 & 6:30pm
TBA
5:30/6:30/7:30pm
TBA
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm

5:30 & 6:30pm
TBA
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm
5:30 & 6:30pm



