

## ELGIN WILDCAT VOLLEYBALL 2022-2023

Date	Opponent	Place	Team	Time
8/5/22	Lockhart Scrimmage	Lockhart HS	F/JV/V	9 & 10am
8/9/22	Taylor High School	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
8/12-13	Wimberly Tournament	Wimberly	V	TBA
8/16/22	LBJ High School	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30/6:30/7:30pm
8/18-20	Bastrop Tournament	Bastrop HS	V	TBA
8/23/22	Lockhart High School	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
8/26/22	Lake Belton High School	Lake Belton HS	V	5:30pm
8/30/22	Bryan High School	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/2/22	Gateway College Preparatory High School	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/6/22	Open			
9/9/22	*Eastview High School	Elgin HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/10/22	GISD SubVarsity Tournament	Georgetown HS	F/JV	TBA
9/13/22	*Connally High School	Connally HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/16/22	*Georgetown High School (Homecoming)	Elgin HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/20/22	*Cedar Creek High School s	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/23/22	*Bastrop High School	Bastrop HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/27/22	*Pflugerville High School	Elgin HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
9/30/22	*Hendrickson High School	Hendrickson HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
10/4/22	*Eastview High School	Eastview HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
10/7/22	*Connally High School (Middle School Night)	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
10/11/22	*Georgetown High School	Georgetown HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
10/14/22	*Cedar Creek High School	Cedar Creek HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
10/18/22	*Bastrop High School (Pink Out)	Elgin HS	F/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
10/21/22	*Pflugerville High School	Pflugerville HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
10/25/22	*Hendrickson High School (Seniors Night)	Elgin HS	FA/B/JV/V	5:30 & 6:30pm
11/3 - 11/5	Area			
11/7 - 11/8	Regional Quarterfinals			
11/11 - 11/12	Regional Tournament			
11/16 - 11/19	State Tournament			

## \*District Game

<u>Head Coach:</u> Patricia Rivers-Taylor <u>Assistant Coaches:</u> Jirah Rodriguez, Sara Aleman, Justine Lundy <u>Athletic Director:</u> Jens Anderson <u>Girl's Coordinator:</u> Stephanie Ferguson <u>Sports Medicine:</u> Justin Garza, Ysabel Cuellar <u>Principal:</u> Ricardo Reyes <u>Superintendent:</u> Dr. Jana Rueter